
REPORT OF  
         CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS 

 

 

 
 
 

Department General Description of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this Change 

Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 

Person/Buyer 

Transit Real-Time Passenger 
Information 

1 $254,785.00 Nextbus, Inc. $0 $40,071.00 M. Mundt MA 

Public 
Works 

2010/11 Airport 
Improvements (West 
Apron Rehabilitation) 

1 $1,256,500.65 Godbersen-
Smith 
Construction 

$0 $243.10 T. Warner MA 

Public 
Works 

2010-11 Water System 
Improvements (S. Duff 
Water Main 
Replacement) 

1 $143,559.75 Great Plains 
Pipe & 
Structures 

$0 $-(3,468.31) T. Warner MA 

Public 
Works 

Hickory Drive (Lincoln 
Way - Westbrook Dr) 

1 $167,500.48 Manatt's Inc. $0 $7,650.00 T. Warner MA 

Public 
Works 

2011/12 Downtown 
Street Pavement 
Improvements (Douglas 
Avenue) 

2 $1,215,016.69 Con-Struct, Inc. $10,553.12 $3,581.69 J. Joiner MA 

Water & 
Pollution 
Control 

Water Treatment Plant 
Lime Sludge Disposal 

1 $316,220.00 WulfeKuhle 
Injection & 
Pumping, Inc. 

$0 $44,712.77 B. Kindred MA 

Period: 
 1st – 15th 

 16th – end of month 

Month and year: May 2013 

For City Council date: June 11, 2013 



Department General Description of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this Change 

Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 

Person/Buyer 

Water & 
Pollution 
Control 

WPC Plant SCADA 
Phase II Project 

4 $412,250.00 Automatic 
Systems 
Company 

$26,044.00 $-(1,965.00) B. Kindred MA 

 


